
¼ vkadM+s gtkj :i;ksa esa ½

vk;kstusRrj
vk;kstuk

vk;kstusRrj vk;kstuk
jkT; vk;kstuk     ds-iz- ;kstuk       ds-{ks-;kstuk   

jkT;ka'k dsUnzka'k

    267820.00

   1059267.00

23

o"kZ       gsrq izko/kkfur jkf'k dk {ks=okj fooj.k2015-2016

;ksx 
vk;kstuk

ekax la[;k &31     252390      26258       105220        5450         4939      141867

ekax la[;k &41          0     290000            0           0            0      290000

ekax la[;k &50      15430          0            0           0            0           0

ekax la[;k &60          0     527400            0           0            0      527400

ekax la[;k &64          0     100000            0           0            0      100000

 jkT; vk;kstuk esa vU; òksrksa ls foRr iks"k.k

vfrfjDr dsUnzh; lgk;rk
foRr vk;ksx dh vuq'kalk

vuqlwfpr tkfr dY;k.k gsrq

 ;ksx

egk;ksx

267820 943658 1052205450       4939 1059267

    1327087.00

dsUnzh; lgk;rk 
vuqlwfpr tutkfr mi;kstuk
vykok jkf'k;ka 

        0.00

        0.00

     9235.00

        0.00

        0.00

fons'kh lgk;rk 

jf{kr fuf/k ls iksf"kr ;kstuk;sa         0.00

laLFkkxr _.k         0.00


